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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karrine Denisova1006
NSR

6.900 6.9507.0507.000Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.6008.5508.250

ND: __.___ __.___-0.050__.___
Final: 15.250 15.45015.550 15.550 61.800
Place: 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Lili Mizuno1005
CYC

6.800 7.2507.2006.450Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.6008.4008.450

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 14.900 14.60015.600 15.850 60.950
Place: 2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Josephine Foss1009
NorthWest Rhythmic

6.100 6.6006.8006.650Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.3508.2507.700

ND: -0.050 __._____.___-0.050
Final: 14.300 14.20015.050 14.950 58.500
Place: 5 3 7 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Kapitonova1025
Isadora

6.150 7.1006.3006.500Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.2507.2008.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 14.45013.500 15.350 58.000
Place: 3 11 5 3 4 

4 

Shannon Xiao1016
Gymnastics World

6.400 6.4006.3006.250Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.8008.1508.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 14.70014.450 14.200 57.800
Place: 4 5 2 6T 5 

5 

Eliza Cohen1010
California Rhythms

6.600 5.7006.7006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.050 7.3508.0008.050

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 14.65014.700 13.050 56.450
Place: 6 4 3 17 6 

6 

Connie Du1014
NSR

6.150 5.9506.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.0007.5007.500

ND: __.___ -0.050__._____.___
Final: 13.300 14.10013.700 13.900 55.000
Place: 13 9T 8 10 7 

7 

Matylda Marszalek1018
NSR

6.000 5.7505.8505.950Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.6507.9007.550

ND: -0.050 __.___-0.050-0.050
Final: 13.450 13.85013.700 13.400 54.400
Place: 10T 9T 10 14* 8 

8 

Shallie Rasin1008
Rhythmic Ribbon TX

6.200 6.2005.4005.650Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.0007.6007.350

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.600
Final: 12.400 14.25013.000 14.200 53.850
Place: 19T 14 6 6T 9 

9 

Lily Avila1004
Vitrychenko

5.700 6.0006.3005.450Diff:
Exec: 7.050 7.7007.9507.550

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.75014.250 13.700 53.700
Place: 16 6 19 11 10 

10 
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Caroline Balcita1022
World Rhythmics

6.000 6.1005.3505.450Diff:
Exec: 7.300 7.9507.3008.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.30012.650 14.050 53.450
Place: 10T 16 13 8 11 

11 

Victoria Urso1017
M&N

6.050 5.7505.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.6507.4007.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.90012.600 13.400 53.400
Place: 8T 17T 9 14* 12 

12 

Kristina Sobolevskaya1003
California Rhythms

5.800 6.8504.8506.000Diff:
Exec: 7.350 8.3007.0007.500

ND: __.___ __.___-0.300__.___
Final: 13.500 13.15011.550 15.150 53.350
Place: 8T 21 14T 4 13 

13 

Elizaveta Pletneva1011
Liberty Academy

5.300 5.7005.6505.600Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.9007.8007.650

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 13.00013.450 13.600 53.300
Place: 14 12 17 12 14 

14 

Kate Danilov1001
NSR

5.900 5.5006.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.5007.8507.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 13.75013.950 13.000 52.800
Place: 22 7 12 18 15T

15T

Rebecca Tang1007
Isadora

5.850 5.2005.9506.200Diff:
Exec: 6.750 7.4007.8007.650

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 12.60013.750 12.600 52.800
Place: 7 8 20T 20 15T

15T

Dasha Kosack1023
NSR

5.500 6.0005.3005.450Diff:
Exec: 6.900 7.9507.5507.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.40012.850 13.950 52.250
Place: 15 15 22 9 17 

17 

Helena Pavlovcic1002
California Rhythms

5.350 5.9505.5005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.6007.0507.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 13.05012.550 13.550 51.950
Place: 18 19 16 13 18 

18 

Claire Zoftis1013
Philly Rhythmic

5.500 5.5505.7004.950Diff:
Exec: 7.650 7.4007.4007.250

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 13.15013.100 12.950 51.400
Place: 21 13 14T 19 19 

19 

Taya Podvorchan1020
Isadora

5.000 5.8005.0005.350Diff:
Exec: 7.600 7.6007.4007.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.60012.400 13.400 51.250
Place: 17 20 20T 14T 20 

20 
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Nerea Francis1012
Miami Gymnastics

6.050 5.1005.8505.600Diff:
Exec: 7.750 6.7006.7507.750

ND: __.___ -0.650__._____.___
Final: 13.350 13.80012.600 11.150 50.900
Place: 12 17T 11 23 21 

21 

Daria Merkulova1019
Vitrychenko

5.150 4.9004.6004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.800 6.7506.8507.700

ND: __.___ -0.300-0.350__.___
Final: 12.400 12.95011.100 11.350 47.800
Place: 19T 22T 18 22 22 

22 

Alexandra Dolgikh1021
M&N

5.450 4.9505.3504.400Diff:
Exec: 6.650 6.8006.3506.900

ND: __.___ __.___-0.600__.___
Final: 11.300 12.10011.100 11.750 46.250
Place: 23 22T 23 21 23 

23 
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